
Tjuvskytten 2015-09-27  Gideå Pistol 

    

KRETS MÄSTERSKAP Fältskytte Revolver 

  Klass 

1 Arne Selander 3 Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 59  Guld 

2 Patrik Hägglund 3 Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 57  Silver 

3 Per-Erik Eriksson 3 Kramfors Pistolskytteklubb 54 1 Brons 

4 Lennart Selander 3 Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 54 2  

5 Kurt Forsman 3 Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 51   

6 Mikael Irmalm 3 Sundsvalls Pistolskytteklubb 50   

7 Tom Jonsson 2 Gideå Pistol 50   

8 Bengt-Arne Nyh 3 Timrå Skyttegille 50   

9 Peter Bladh 3 Kramfors Pistolskytteklubb 49   

10 Bert-Åke Sjödin 3 Sundsvalls Pistolskytteklubb 48   

11 Gunnar Andersson VetÄ Härnösands Pistolskytteklubb 47   

12 Tore Sjöberg VetY Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 46   

13 Johnny Sidevärn 2 Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 46   

14 Karl-Gustav Johansson 3 Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 45   

15 Bert-Ola Tjernström 3 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb 44   

16 Ronny Jonsson 2 Nätra Skyttegille 43   

17 Christer Jonsson 2 Gideå Pistol 42   

18 Ulf Tjernström 2 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb 42   

19 Mats Hägglöf 2 Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 42   

20 Örjan Jansson 3 Härnösands Pistolskytteklubb 41   

21 Ronnie Vestman 2 Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 38   

22 Tomas Nordin 2 Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 36   

23 Tom Eriksson 1 Kramfors Pistolskytteklubb 34   

24 Markus Eklund 2 Timrå Skyttegille 34   

25 Stig Landgren VetÄ Härnösands Pistolskytteklubb 30   

26 Urban Vestman 2 Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 25   

27 Östen Olsson 3 Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 24   

28 Mats Könberg 2 I21/t3 Skytteförening 18   

29 Johan Sognfors 2 Sollefteå Pistolskyttklubb 10   

30 Håkan Lindgren 3 Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 6   
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Revolver LAGTÄVLING Kretsmästerskap   
 
1 
Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb Lag 1 170  115 / 55 Guld 

Arne Selander    59  40 / 19 
Patrik Hägglund  57 37 / 20 
Lennart Selander  54  38 / 16 
 

2  
Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb Lag 2  143  93 / 50 Silver 

Kurt Forsman   51  33 / 18 
Johnny Sidevärn   46  30 / 16 
Tore Sjöberg   46  30 / 16 
 

3  
Kramfors Pistolskytteklubb Lag 1  137  97 / 40 Brons 

Per-Erik Eriksson   54  38 / 16 
Peter Bladh    49  34 / 15 
Tom Eriksson    34  25 / 9 
 

4  
Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb Lag 3  125  83 / 42 

Karl-Gustav Johansson  45  32 / 13 
Mats Hägglöf    42  27 / 15 
Ronnie Vestman   38  24 / 14 

 
 
5  
Härnösands Pistolskytteklubb Lag 1  118 77 / 41 

Gunnar Andersson   47  31 / 16 
Örjan Jansson     41 27 / 14 
Stig Landgren     30 19 / 11 

 
6  
Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb Lag 4  85  54 / 31 

Tomas Nordin     36 22 / 14 
Urban Vestman   25  16 / 9 
Östen Olsson   24  16 / 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Tjuvskytten 2015-09-27 Gideå Pistol 
Revolver 

Klass 1 

1 Tom Eriksson Kramfors Pistolskytteklubb 34 25 / 9  

Klass 2 

1 Tom Jonsson Gideå Pistol 50 32 / 18 B 

2 Johnny Sidevärn Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 46 30 / 16 

3 Ronny Jonsson Nätra Skyttegille 43 28 / 15 

4 Christer Jonsson Gideå Pistol 42 28 / 14 

5 Ulf Tjernström Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb 42 27 / 15 

6 Mats Hägglöf Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 42 27 / 15 

7 Ronnie Vestman Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 38 24 / 14 

8 Tomas Nordin Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 36 22 / 14 

9 Christer Paulsson Vännes Pistolskytteklubb 34 23 / 11 

10 Markus Eklund Timrå Skyttegille 34 22 / 12 

11 Stig Landgren VetÄ Härnösands Pistolskytteklubb 30 19 / 11 

12 Urban Vestman Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 25 16 / 9  

13 Mats Könberg I21/t3 Skytteförening 18 11 / 7  

14 Johan Sognfors Sollefteå Pistolskyttklubb 10 5 / 5  

Klass 3 

1 Arne Selander Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 59 40 / 19 S 

2 Patrik Hägglund Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 57 37 / 20 S 

3 Tobias Warg Umeå Pistolskytteklubb 56 39 / 17  

4 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 54  2  38 / 16 S 

5 Per-Erik Eriksson Kramfors Pistolskytteklubb 54  1  38 / 16 S 

6 Kurt Forsman Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 51 33 / 18 B 

7 Mikael Irmalm Sundsvalls Pistolskytteklubb 50 32 / 18 B 

8 Bengt-Arne Nyh Timrå Skyttegille 50 31 / 19 B 

9 Peter Bladh Kramfors Pistolskytteklubb 49 34 / 15 B 

10 Bert-Åke Sjödin Sundsvalls Pistolskytteklubb 48 35 / 13 B 

11 Gunnar Andersson VetÄ Härnösands Pistolskytteklubb 47 31 / 16 

12 Tore Sjöberg VetY Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 46 30 / 16 

13 Karl-Gustav Johansson Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 45 32 / 13 

14 Bert-Ola Tjernström Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb 44 28 / 16 

15 Örjan Jansson Härnösands Pistolskytteklubb 41 27 / 14 

16 Östen Olsson Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 24 16 / 8  

17 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 6 3 / 3  

Standardmedaljfördelningen kontrollerad av kretsstyrelsen 

Göran Lindskog 
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C 

Klass 1 

1  Daniel Falk  Umeå Pistolskytteklubb 66  47 / 19 

2  Andreas Nordin  Gideå Pistol  65 44 / 21 

3  Sandra Lindberg  Umeå Pistolskytteklubb  63  44 / 19 

4  Christer Gustavsson  Kramfors Pistolskytteklubb  62  43 / 19 

5  Tom Eriksson  Kramfors Pistolskytteklubb  62  43 / 19 

6  Fredrik Bergström  Härnösands Pistolskytteklubb  61  43 / 18 

7  Dennis Buhr  Umeå Pistolskytteklubb  61  42 / 19 

8 Jonas Berglund  Gideå Pistol  56  37 / 19 

9  Arne Karlsson  Umeå Pistolskytteklubb  55 38 / 17 

10  Michael Nyberg  Umeå Pistolskytteklubb  52  35 / 17 

11  Magnus Skoglund  Röåns Sportskytteklubb  47  30 / 17 

12 Anders Ödmark  Nätra Skyttegille  46  30 / 16 

13 Björn Karlström  Nätra Skyttegille  44  31 / 13 

14  Jessica Viklund  Röåns Sportskytteklubb 38  25 / 13 

Klass Öppen 

1  Tobias Warg  Umeå Pistolskytteklubb  67  46 / 21 

2  Per-Erik Eriksson  Kramfors Pistolskytteklubb 66 46 / 20 

3 Peter Bladh  Kramfors Pistolskytteklubb 66  45 / 21 

4  Jörgen Karlfors  Gideå Pistol  65  45 / 20 

5  Bert-Ola Tjernström  Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb 65 44 / 21 

6  Tomas Nordin  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb  64  46 / 18 

7  Patrik Hägglund  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb  64  44 / 20 

8  Peter Åberg  Gideå Pistol  64  44 / 20 

9  Peter Lönning  Gideå Pistol  64 43 / 21 

10  Urban Nordström  Nätra Skyttegille 64  43 / 21 

11  Örjan Jansson  Härnösands Pistolskytteklubb 63 45 / 18 

12 Bert-Åke Sjödin  Sundsvalls Pistolskytteklubb  62 43 / 19 

13  Östen Olsson  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb  62  42 / 20 

14  Johnny Sidevärn  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 62  41 / 21 

15  Tore Sjöberg  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb  61  44 / 17 

16  Mats Hägglöf  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb  61  41 / 20 

17  P-O Gustafsson  Röåns Sportskytteklubb  58  41 / 17 

18  Ulf Tjernström  Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb  58 40 / 18 

19  Torbjörn Johansson  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb  55  38 / 17 

20 Gunnar Andersson  Härnösands Pistolskytteklubb  54  37 / 17 

21  Stig Landgren  Härnösands Pistolskytteklubb  53  35 / 18 

22  Mattias Bylund  Nätra Skyttegille  52  36 / 16 

23  Mats Könberg I21/t3 Skytteförening 51  35 / 16 

24 Jonny Viklund  Röåns Sportskytteklubb  51  32 / 19 

25 Karl-Gustav Johansson Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb  50 36 / 14 

26  Christer Paulsson  Vännes Pistolskytteklubb 49  36 / 13 
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B 

Klass Öppen 

1  Torbjörn Johansson  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 61 44 / 17 

2 Marcus Karström  Umeå Pistolskytteklubb 57  39 / 18 

3  Lennart Selander Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb  56  39 / 17 

4 Arne Karlsson  Umeå Pistolskytteklubb  51  34 / 17 

5 Hans Nordin  Gideå Pistol  48  33 / 15 

6  Johan Sognfors  Sollefteå Pistolskyttklubb 43  30 / 13 

7  Markus Gimbergsson Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb  32  20 / 12 
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A 

Klass Öppen 

1  Peter Åberg  Gideå Pistol 64  44 / 20 

2  Urban Nordström  Nätra Skyttegille  61  42 / 19 

3  Hans Nordin  Gideå Pistol  59  42 / 17 

4 P-O Gustafsson Röåns Sportskytteklubb  59 41 / 18 

5  Arne Selander  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 58 41 / 17 

6  Dennis Buhr  Umeå Pistolskytteklubb  56  40 / 16 

7  Håkan Lindgren  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb  54  35 / 19 

8  Bengt-Arne Nyh  Timrå Skyttegille  53  36 / 17 

9  Marcus Karström  Umeå Pistolskytteklubb  51  35 / 16 

10  Jörgen Karlfors  Gideå Pistol  49  33 / 16 

11 Fredrik Bergström  Härnösands Pistolskytteklubb 47  33 / 14 

12  Mikael Irmalm Sundsvalls Pistolskytteklubb 47  32 / 15 

13  Urban Vestman  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb  44  34 / 10 

14  Magnus Skoglund  Röåns Sportskytteklubb  44  29 / 15 

15  Daniel Falk  Umeå  Pistolskytteklubb 44 28 / 16 

16  Andreas Nordlund Gideå Pistol  40  26 / 14 

17  Christer Gustavsson Kramfors Pistolskytteklubb  37  25 / 12 

18  Ronnie Vestman  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 33  21 / 12 

19  Markus Eklund  Timrå Skyttegille  32  20 / 12 

20  Markus Gimbergsson  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb  29  19 / 10 

21  Anders Ödmark Nätra Skyttegille  19  13 / 6 

22  Björn Karlström  Nätra Skyttegille  16 8 / 8 

 

 

 


